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Crosslauf - 1500 m, M12, W12, MKU12, M11, M10, WKU12, W11, W10, MKU10, M9, M8, WKU10, W9, W816.03.2024 / 14:15
Länge: 1,5km - Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 827 Schmitt Samuel 2014 GER Selbstläufer Altenahr 7:01
2 825 Nibus Clemens 2014 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 7:30 + 0:29
3 803 Johanns Lio 2015 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 7:37 + 0:36
3 853 Schüttfort Albert 2015 GER DJK Kelberg 7:37 + 0:36
5 848 Lamberty Luca 2014 GER Vereinslos 7:47 + 0:46
6 849 Hack Nils 2014 GER Vereinslos 7:49 + 0:48
7 847 Lutterbeck Elise 2013 GER Athletik Team Wittlich 7:52 + 0:51
8 850 Hack Mika 2014 GER Vereinslos 7:55 + 0:54
9 826 Bartsch Larissa 2015 GER VfL Hillesheim 7:57 + 0:56

10 817 Lamberty Moritz 2015 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 7:59 + 0:58
11 841 Weiß Alexander 2014 GER GS Lissendorf 8:03 + 1:02
12 855 Schürmann Mika 2014 GER DJK Kelberg 8:24 + 1:23
13 831 Klein David 2016 GER GS Lissendorf 8:26 + 1:25
14 863 Böhmer Tyler 2015 GER Vereinslos 8:27 + 1:26
15 816 Lamberty Anna 2013 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 8:30 + 1:29
16 819 Dimmer Nora 2013 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 8:31 + 1:30
17 860 Ehlen Fritz 2015 GER VfL Hillesheim 8:38 + 1:37
18 806 Michels Bastian 2015 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 8:39 + 1:38
19 862 Kirschbaum Emma 2014 GER VfL Hillesheim 8:41 + 1:40
20 822 Juchmes Charlotte 2014 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 8:45 + 1:44
21 842 Finken Julia 2014 GER GS Lissendorf 8:46 + 1:45
21 857 Ingenkamp Mia 2014 GER DJK Kelberg 8:46 + 1:45
23 834 Kleis Max 2016 GER GS Lissendorf 8:47 + 1:46
24 823 Dahmen Ben 2013 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 8:51 + 1:50
25 804 Hoffmann Ina 2015 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 8:58 + 1:57
26 813 Fantke Emilia 2016 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 9:02 + 2:01
27 801 Klesing Josephine 2013 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 9:06 + 2:05
28 851 Bugs Ronny 2016 GER DJK Kelberg 9:07 + 2:06
29 858 Holzapfel Vivien 2014 GER DJK Kelberg 9:10 + 2:09
30 846 Sicken Charlotte 2016 GER Vereinslos 9:11 + 2:10
31 802 Johanns Emelie 2013 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 9:14 + 2:13
32 854 Blick Lina 2015 GER DJK Kelberg 9:20 + 2:19
33 818 Soens Leon 2015 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 9:21 + 2:20
34 844 Schneider Maja 2014 GER GS Lissendorf 9:22 + 2:21
35 835 Schwan Julius 2016 GER GS Lissendorf 9:23 + 2:22
36 852 Wagner Jonas 2016 GER DJK Kelberg 9:27 + 2:26
37 824 Leinen Martin 2014 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 9:28 + 2:27
38 809 Hubert Viktoria 2013 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 9:35 + 2:34
39 810 Szczesniewski Jan 2016 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 9:40 + 2:39
40 814 Krings Moritz 2014 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 9:45 + 2:44
41 838 Apel Sofie 2015 GER GS Lissendorf 9:46 + 2:45
42 830 Reimer Julia 2016 GER GS Lissendorf 9:52 + 2:51
42 861 Zeuß Ronja 2016 GER VfL Hillesheim 9:52 + 2:51
44 820 Karich Annalina 2015 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 11:05 + 4:04
45 808 Weber Theo 2016 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 11:11 + 4:10
46 843 Apel Jonas 2013 GER GS Lissendorf 11:12 + 4:11
47 845 Schneider Matilda 2016 GER GS Lissendorf 11:50 + 4:49

aW 877 Finken Leo 2012 GER Vereinslos 8:20 + 1:19
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Crosslauf - 1500 m, Kinder M11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 16.03.2024 / 14:15
Länge: 1,5km - Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 823 Dahmen Ben 2013 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 8:51
2 843 Apel Jonas 2013 GER GS Lissendorf 11:12 + 2:21

aW 877 Finken Leo 2012 GER Vereinslos 8:20
Crosslauf - 1500 m, Kinder M10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 16.03.2024 / 14:15
Länge: 1,5km - Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 827 Schmitt Samuel 2014 GER Selbstläufer Altenahr 7:01
2 825 Nibus Clemens 2014 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 7:30 + 0:29
3 848 Lamberty Luca 2014 GER Vereinslos 7:47 + 0:46
4 849 Hack Nils 2014 GER Vereinslos 7:49 + 0:48
5 850 Hack Mika 2014 GER Vereinslos 7:55 + 0:54
6 841 Weiß Alexander 2014 GER GS Lissendorf 8:03 + 1:02
7 855 Schürmann Mika 2014 GER DJK Kelberg 8:24 + 1:23
8 824 Leinen Martin 2014 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 9:28 + 2:27
9 814 Krings Moritz 2014 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 9:45 + 2:44

Crosslauf - 1500 m, Kinder W11 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 16.03.2024 / 14:15
Länge: 1,5km - Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 847 Lutterbeck Elise 2013 GER Athletik Team Wittlich 7:52
2 816 Lamberty Anna 2013 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 8:30 + 0:38
3 819 Dimmer Nora 2013 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 8:31 + 0:39
4 801 Klesing Josephine 2013 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 9:06 + 1:14
5 802 Johanns Emelie 2013 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 9:14 + 1:22
6 809 Hubert Viktoria 2013 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 9:35 + 1:43

Crosslauf - 1500 m, Kinder W10 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 16.03.2024 / 14:15
Länge: 1,5km - Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 862 Kirschbaum Emma 2014 GER VfL Hillesheim 8:41
2 822 Juchmes Charlotte 2014 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 8:45 + 0:04
3 842 Finken Julia 2014 GER GS Lissendorf 8:46 + 0:05
3 857 Ingenkamp Mia 2014 GER DJK Kelberg 8:46 + 0:05
5 858 Holzapfel Vivien 2014 GER DJK Kelberg 9:10 + 0:29
6 844 Schneider Maja 2014 GER GS Lissendorf 9:22 + 0:41

Crosslauf - 1500 m, Kinder M9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 16.03.2024 / 14:15
Länge: 1,5km - Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 803 Johanns Lio 2015 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 7:37
1 853 Schüttfort Albert 2015 GER DJK Kelberg 7:37
3 817 Lamberty Moritz 2015 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 7:59 + 0:22
4 863 Böhmer Tyler 2015 GER Vereinslos 8:27 + 0:50
5 860 Ehlen Fritz 2015 GER VfL Hillesheim 8:38 + 1:01
6 806 Michels Bastian 2015 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 8:39 + 1:02
7 818 Soens Leon 2015 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 9:21 + 1:44

Crosslauf - 1500 m, Kinder M8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 16.03.2024 / 14:15
Länge: 1,5km - Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 831 Klein David 2016 GER GS Lissendorf 8:26
2 834 Kleis Max 2016 GER GS Lissendorf 8:47 + 0:21
3 851 Bugs Ronny 2016 GER DJK Kelberg 9:07 + 0:41
4 835 Schwan Julius 2016 GER GS Lissendorf 9:23 + 0:57
5 852 Wagner Jonas 2016 GER DJK Kelberg 9:27 + 1:01
6 810 Szczesniewski Jan 2016 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 9:40 + 1:14
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Crosslauf - 1500 m, Kinder M8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) - Fortsetzung 16.03.2024 / 14:15
Länge: 1,5km - Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

7 808 Weber Theo 2016 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 11:11 + 2:45
Crosslauf - 1500 m, Kinder W9 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 16.03.2024 / 14:15
Länge: 1,5km - Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 826 Bartsch Larissa 2015 GER VfL Hillesheim 7:57
2 804 Hoffmann Ina 2015 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 8:58 + 1:01
3 854 Blick Lina 2015 GER DJK Kelberg 9:20 + 1:23
4 838 Apel Sofie 2015 GER GS Lissendorf 9:46 + 1:49
5 820 Karich Annalina 2015 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 11:05 + 3:08

Crosslauf - 1500 m, Kinder W8 (aus gemeinsamem Bewerb) 16.03.2024 / 14:15
Länge: 1,5km - Finale
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Verein Leistung Diff

1 813 Fantke Emilia 2016 GER VfL 09 Jünkerath 9:02
2 846 Sicken Charlotte 2016 GER Vereinslos 9:11 + 0:09
3 830 Reimer Julia 2016 GER GS Lissendorf 9:52 + 0:50
3 861 Zeuß Ronja 2016 GER VfL Hillesheim 9:52 + 0:50
5 845 Schneider Matilda 2016 GER GS Lissendorf 11:50 + 2:48


